Sanding Belts
Product Code Product Description Diameter Length Grit
ABBELT10330040Z 10mm X 330mm X 40G Zirconium File Belt 10mm 330mm 40g
ABBELT10330060Z 10mm X 330mm X 60G Zirconium File Belt 10mm 330mm 60g
ABBELT10330080Z 10mm X 330mm X 80G Zirconium File Belt 10mm 330mm 80g
ABBELT10330120Z 10mm X 330mm X 120G Zirconium File Belt 10mm 330mm 120g
ABBELT12533040Z 12mm X 533mm X 40G Zirconium File Belt 12mm 533mm 40g
ABBELT12533060Z 12mm X 533mm X 60G Zirconium File Belt 12mm 533mm 60g
ABBELT12533080Z 12mm X 533mm X 80G Zirconium File Belt 12mm 533mm 80g
ABBELT12533120Z 12mm X 533mm X 120G Zirconium File Belt 12mm 533mm 120g
ABBELT12610040Z 12mm X 610mm X 40G Zirconium File Belt 12mm 610mm 40g
ABBELT12610060Z 12mm X 610mm X 60G Zirconium File Belt 12mm 610mm 60g
ABBELT12610080Z 12mm X 610mm X 80G Zirconium File Belt 12mm 610mm 80g
ABBELT12610120Z 12mm X 610mm X 120G Zirconium File Belt 12mm 610mm 120g
ABBELT13457040Z 13mm X 457mm X 40G Zirconium File Belt 13mm 457mm 40g
ABBELT13457060Z 13mm X 457mm X 60G Zirconium File Belt 13mm 457mm 60g
ABBELT13457080Z 13mm X 457mm X 80G Zirconium File Belt 13mm 457mm 80g
ABBELT13457120Z 13mm X 457mm X 120G Zirconium File Belt 13mm 457mm 120g
ABBELT19457040Z 19mm X 457mm X 40G Zirconium File Belt 19mm 457mm 40g
ABBELT19457060Z 19mm X 457mm X 60G Zirconium File Belt 19mm 457mm 60g
ABBELT19457080Z 19mm X 457mm X 80G Zirconium File Belt 19mm 457mm 80g
ABBELT19457120Z 19mm X 457mm X 120G Zirconium File Belt 19mm 457mm 120g
ABBELT20480040Z 20mm X 480mm X 40G Zirconium File Belt 20mm 480mm 40g
ABBELT20480060Z 20mm X 480mm X 60G Zirconium File Belt 20mm 480mm 60g
ABBELT20480080Z 20mm X 480mm X 80G Zirconium File Belt 20mm 480mm 80g
ABBELT20480120Z 20mm X 480mm X 120G Zirconium File Belt 20mm 480mm 120g
ABBELT20520040Z 20mm X 520mm X 40G Zirconium File Belt 20mm 520mm 40g
ABBELT20520060Z 20mm X 520mm X 60G Zirconium File Belt 20mm 520mm 60g
ABBELT20520080Z 20mm X 520mm X 80G Zirconium File Belt 20mm 520mm 80g
ABBELT20520120Z 20mm X 520mm X 120G Zirconium File Belt 20mm 520mm 120g
ABBELT00454050 40mm x 454mm x 50 Grit Sanding Belt 40mm 454mm 50
ABBELT01525036 50mm x 1525mm x 36 Grit Sanding Belt 50mm 1525mm 36
ABBELT00410040 65mm x 410mm x 40 Grit Sanding Belt 65mm 410mm 40
ABBELT75533040 75mm X 533mm X 40 Grit Sanding Belt 75mm 533mm 40
ABBELT75533060 75mm X 533mm X 60 Grit Sanding Belt 75mm 533mm 60
ABBELT75533080 75mm X 533mm X 80 Grit Sanding Belt 75mm 533mm 80
ABBELT75533100 75mm X 533mm X 100 Grit Sanding Belt 75mm 533mm 100
ABBELT75533120 75mm X 533mm X 120 Grit Sanding Belt 75mm 533mm 120
ABBELT75533150 75mm X 533mm X 150 Grit Sanding Belt 75mm 533mm 150
ABBELT75200024Z 75mm X 2000mm X 24G Zirc Sanding Belt 75mm 2000mm 24g
ABBELT75200036Z 75mm X 2000mm X 36G Zirc Sanding Belt 75mm 2000mm 36g
ABBELT75200040Z 75mm X 2000mm X 40G Zirc Sanding Belt 75mm 2000mm 40g
ABBELT75200060Z 75mm X 2000mm X 60G Zirc Sanding Belt 75mm 2000mm 60g
ABBELT75200080Z 75mm X 2000mm X 80G Zirc Sanding Belt 75mm 2000mm 80g
ABBELT75200120Z 75mm X 2000mm X 120G Zirc Sanding Belt 75mm 2000mm 120g
ABBELT00610040 100mm X 610mm X 40 Grit Sanding Belt 100mm 610mm 40
ABBELT00610060 100mm X 610mm X 60 Grit Sanding Belt 100mm 610mm 60
ABBELT00610080 100mm X 610mm X 80 Grit Sanding Belt 100mm 610mm 80
Sanding Belts
Product Code Product Description Diameter Length Grit
ABBELT00610100 100mm X 610mm X 100 Grit Sanding Belt 100mm 610mm 100
ABBELT00610120 100mm X 610mm X 120 Grit Sanding Belt 100mm 610mm 120
ABBELT00610150 100mm X 610mm X 150 Grit Sanding Belt 100mm 610mm 150
ABBELT50200024Z 150mm X 2000mm X 24G Zirc Sanding Belt 150mm 2000mm 24g
ABBELT50200036Z 150mm X 2000mm X 36G Zirc Sanding Belt 150mm 2000mm 36g
ABBELT50200040Z 150mm X 2000mm X 40G Zirc Sanding Belt 150mm 2000mm 40g
ABBELT50200060Z 150mm X 2000mm X 60G Zirc Sanding Belt 150mm 2000mm 60g
ABBELT50200080Z 150mm X 2000mm X 80G Zirc Sanding Belt 150mm 2000mm 80g
ABBELT50200120Z 150mm X 2000mm X 120G Zirc Sanding Belt 150mm 2000mm 120g